FOOTHILL INTERMEDIATE SCHOOLS ATHLETIC LEAGUE
2016 - 2017 CROSS COUNTRY SCHEDULE
First official day of tryouts/practice August 9, 2016  
NO COACH CONTACT July 10 – August 8, 2016 (30 day rule)








Tues. 8/30/2016
E.V. Cain
Granite Oaks
Antelope Crossing
Glen Edwards
@ Silverado

Thurs. 9/1/2016
Cooley
Twelve Bridges
Cavitt
Creekview Ranch
@ Buljan

Thurs. 9/1/2016
Olympus
Chilton
Spring View
@ Eich

Tues. 9/6/2016
Buljan
Eich
Silverado
E.V. Cain
Cooley
Antelope Crossing
@ Chilton
			
Thurs. 9/8/2016
Twelve Bridges
Granite Oaks
Olympus
Spring View
Glen Edwards
Creekview Ranch
@ Cavitt

Tues. 9/13/2016
Cavitt
Olympus
Buljan
Antelope Crossing
Glen Edwards
Chilton
@ Cooley




Thurs. 9/15/2016
Eich
Silverado
Granite Oaks
Creekview Ranch
E.V. Cain
Twelve Bridges
@ Spring View

Wed. 9/21/2016
Granite Oaks
Buljan
Chilton
E.V. Cain
Spring View
@ Glen Edwards/Twelve Bridges
(Outdoor Learning Environment)

Thurs. 9/22/2016
Olympus
Eich
Silverado
Cooley
Cavitt
Creekview Ranch
@ Antelope Crossing

Tues. 9/27/2016
Eich
Cavitt
Glen Edwards
Olympus
Twelve Bridges
Antelope Crossing
@ E.V. Cain @ Regional Park

Thurs. 9/29/2016
Chilton
Spring View
Silverado
Granite Oaks
Buljan
Cooley
@Creekview Ranch

Wed. 10/5/2016



Finals: Hosted by: Spring View
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